
ABC27515.1
CP000155.1:615292-625370                                
Hahella chejuensis KCTC 2396                            

  ?    ?  AHH Beta-Roll Beta-Roll Beta-Roll He_PIG He_PIG LamininG He_PIG He_PIG LamininG* Imm11 Imm11

AHI52335.1
CP007066.1:5938-13479                                   
Fusobacterium vincentii 3_1_27                          

  ?    ?  SWI-SNF-Sno Fil_haemagg_2 Tox-AHH* Imm11 Fil_haemagg_2

AKQ66148.1
CP012109.1:3797433-3804200                              
Myxococcus hansupus                                     

Fer4_11 Fer4_2 Molybdopterin Molybdop_Fe4S4 AHH* Imm11 Rieske

AKQ67234.1
CP012109.1:5197099-5201642                              
Myxococcus hansupus                                     

TetR-HTH TetR_C_16 Tox-PAAR-like Tox-AHH* Imm11   ?  

ANI28428.1
CP010029.1:208727-212495                                
Yersinia entomophaga                                    

RHS Tox-ParBL1   ?  RHS AHH* Imm24 Acyl_transf_3

AVT00951.1
CP028297.1:3880541-3890464                              
Paracidovorax avenae                                    

DDE_Tnp_1   ?  Imm18 Tox-PAAR-like DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS Tox-HNH Tox-AHH*

AZW08655.1
CP034842.1:586918-601661                                
Fusobacterium necrophorum subsp. necrophorum            

DUF6672 Glucosaminidase TPS FilH Fil_haemagg_2 Tox-AHH* Imm11 Tox-REase-10

BBJ47717.1
AP019621.1:318027-326725                                
Streptomyces avermitilis                                

  ?    ?  RHS RHS HINT Tox-AHH* SPVB DDE_3

CAD0320103.1
LR828261.1:1841831-1845425                              
Xanthomonas hortorum pv. pelargonii                     

  ?  AHH* DUF1629

CAD5965158.1
LR882978.1:3561769-3570792                              
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm1   ?  PAAR_motif DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS AHH* Imm24 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS Ntox30

CAD6178404.1
CAJGWK010000019.1:222-3457                              
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm24 RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS AHH*

CCJ73770.1
CAKW01000115.1:676-1881                                 
Cronobacter condimenti 1330                             

  ?  RHS Tox-AHH*

CCQ56665.1
CAQL01000668.1:110-1121                                 
Crocosphaera watsonii WH 0005                           

Imm11 Tox-AHH*

CEE57368.1
LN559265.1:2869-4828                                    
Xanthomonas citri pv. citri                             

  ?  DUF1629 AHH*

CEH59040.1
CDAK01000862.1:32-2454                                  
Xanthomonas citri pv. citri                             

AHH* DUF1629   ?  

CEL33172.1
LN736384.1:2909687-2915536                              
Xanthomonas citri pv. citri                             

  ?    ?  -* DUF1629 rve_3

CEL90638.1
CDMW01000001.1:1363485-1365876                          
Streptococcus sanguinis                                 

  ?  DUF4274 AHH*   ?  PTS_2-RNA

CTQ55909.1
CXTY01000027.1:53688-64995                              
Roseibium album                                         

IG TPR   ?  AHH Beta-Roll Beta-Roll Beta-Roll Beta-Roll Beta-Roll Beta-Roll* Imm11 Radical_SAM

EDS4738693.1
AANXNK010000125.1:64-1383                               
Salmonella enterica subsp. enterica serovar Oranienburg 

RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11

EEQ3001431.1
AAQWRL010000049.1:1-3178                                
Escherichia coli                                        

RHS AHH* Imm24

EET6438113.1
AARGHU010000062.1:1-6702                                
Escherichia coli                                        

VgrG MOG1 PrePAARTM PAAR PAAR DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11   ?  

EEU1538806.1
AARIFR010000244.1:1-1395                                
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

EEZ7130399.1
AARZZG010000178.1:106-2460                              
Escherichia coli                                        

RHS RHS_repeat RHS AHH*

EFA4342573.1
AASATD010000073.1:580-3263                              
Escherichia coli                                        

Tox-Deam Imm11 RHS AHH*

EFA44840.1
GG704780.1:166649-169578                                
Hallella bergensis DSM 17361                            

  ?    ?  RHS Tox-AHH* Imm43   ?  

EFC1511046.1
AASEJW010000137.1:909-3308                              
Escherichia coli                                        

Tox-Deam Imm11 RHS AHH*

EFE9559325.1
AASOOC010000058.1:1-3131                                
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

EFG1805308.1
AASSDO010000133.1:820-2290                              
Escherichia coli                                        

  ?  Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

EFG5244734.1
AASTDV010000044.1:1-6158                                
Escherichia coli                                        

  ?  MOG1 PrePAARTM PAAR PAAR DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11   ?  

EFN2595469.1
AATNJV010000057.1:1870-6230                             
Escherichia coli                                        

  ?  Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

EFN8774266.1
AATPNT010000069.1:2575-5891                             
Escherichia coli                                        

  ?  Imm11 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS Tox-AHH*

EFN9836261.1
AATPWM010000090.1:1-2669                                
Escherichia coli                                        

RHS_repeat RHS RHS AHH* Imm24

EGD17186.1
AEQX01000417.1:1-3611                                   
Xanthomonas hortorum ATCC 19865                         

AHH* DUF1629   ?  

EGD18544.1
AEQX01000260.1:1-3611                                   
Xanthomonas hortorum ATCC 19865                         

AHH* DUF1629   ?  

EGE8142136.1
AAVVVH010000060.1:897-2662                              
Escherichia coli                                        

  ?  Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

EGH26076.1
AEAG01001879.1:1-225                                    
Pseudomonas amygdali pv. mori str. 301020               

AHH*

EGI3879698.1
AAWHYH010000017.1:1-6306                                
Escherichia coli                                        

RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS AHH* Imm24 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS Tox-MPTase4

EHD9965468.1
AAZFUQ010000034.1:1-6298                                
Escherichia coli                                        

RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS AHH* Imm24 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS Tox-MPTase4

EHE8668916.1
AAZIVT010000113.1:1-1456                                
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

EHE9900676.1
AAZJGC010000126.1:27-1349                               
Escherichia coli                                        

RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11

EHI6737619.1
AAZVWO010000027.1:1-2358                                
Salmonella enterica                                     

RHS AHH* Imm11 RHS_repeat

EHL7476626.1
ABAGGQ010000058.1:1-3182                                
Escherichia coli                                        

RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS AHH* Imm24

EHT0819079.1
ABBFUB010000061.1:1-2059                                
Escherichia coli                                        

RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11

EHX2827104.1
ABBTBM010000107.1:1-2822                                
Escherichia coli                                        

RHS RHS_repeat RHS AHH* Imm24

EHY7688129.1
ABBYDN010000119.1:1-2185                                
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

EIQ8792783.1
ABDIDK020000109.1:1-1737                                
Escherichia coli                                        

RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11   ?  

EJI6417005.1
ABGQMI010000097.1:195-3298                              
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS Tox-AHH*

EJK7324117.1
ABGXWF010000073.1:1-2092                                
Escherichia coli                                        

RHS URI Imm14 RHS Tox-AHH*   ?  

EJL5133886.1
ABHANU010000066.1:1-2085                                
Salmonella enterica                                     

Tox-AHH* Imm11 Imm11

EJM2135179.1
ABHDAU010000103.1:1-1696                                
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

EJN37829.1
AKJC01000147.1:510-2032                                 
Pseudomonas sp. GM84                                    

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

EJS04787.1
JH791837.1:2253154-2256880                              
Bacillus mycoides                                       

  ?  Endonuclease_5 NUC-N AHH* DUF4274 DUF3895

EKY3120266.1
ABLQAU010000016.1:1736-9837                             
Cronobacter turicensis                                  

PrePAARTM PAAR PAAR_motif DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS Tox-GHH2   ?  RHS_repeat RHS AHH* Imm24 Imm24

EON74426.1
KB933398.1:210650-220117                                
Lysinibacillus sphaericus OT4b.31                       

Phage_GPD DUF6531 RHS RHS RHS Tox-GHH2   ?  RHS AHH* Imm11   ?  

EOO22648.1
KB976125.1:530805-534804                                
Bacillus cereus HuA3-9                                  

Imm11 Imm11 PT-COG5412 Tox-AHH* WXG PT-COG5412 HKD HKD

EOP95534.1
KB976537.1:969351-972099                                
Bacillus cereus HuB4-4                                  

DUF3958 WXG PT-COG5412 AHH* Imm11   ?  

GDH56433.1
BFYM01000038.1:2567-6137                                
Escherichia coli                                        

  ?  Imm11 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11

GIE02323.1
BOML01000031.1:96021-109177                             
Paractinoplanes durhamensis                             

Alginate_lyase2 Flp_Fap ZU5 SPVB BetaPropeller TcdB_toxin_midN RHS RHS PT-HINT Tox-AHH*   ?  TPR SWACOS TPR wHTH-4stranded

GIM57487.1
BOQI01000023.1:10920-14829                              
Capnocytophaga canimorsus                               

RHS Imm43 RHS Tox-AHH*   ?    ?  

HAI8847212.1
DABFTI010000034.1:1-5436                                
Escherichia coli                                        

RHS RHS AHH* Imm24 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS Tox-MPTase4

HAK2952891.1
DABKYB010000013.1:44783-49227                           
Salmonella enterica                                     

RHS HNH-HHH   ?  RHS Tox-AHH* RHS_repeat RHS ANK

HAM3284857.1
DABQUA010000150.1:1-1411                                
Escherichia coli                                        

RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11   ?  

HAO2394436.1
DABWUC010000021.1:1-6286                                
Escherichia coli                                        

RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS AHH* Imm24 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS Tox-MPTase4

HAP0290780.1
DABZOR010000158.1:81-2327                               
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 RHS_repeat RHS Tox-AHH*

HAW0041098.1
DADCRR010000043.1:34-1252                               
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

HAY4232154.1
DADKOO010000111.1:88-1648                               
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

HBA2734892.1
DADRKE010000180.1:1-1653                                
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

HBA6411079.1
DADSOJ010000145.1:1-1136                                
Escherichia coli                                        

RHS AHH* Imm24

HBA7239196.1
DADSUW010000085.1:475-1883                              
Escherichia coli                                        

  ?  Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

HBA7732980.1
DADSZG010000147.1:163-1618                              
Escherichia coli                                        

  ?  Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

HBA9190451.1
DADTLK010000056.1:550-8211                              
Escherichia coli                                        

  ?  Imm11 PrePAARTM PAAR PAAR DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS Tox-AHH* MOG1 Phage_GPD VgrG

HBC51182.1
DNNI01000218.1:13238-15791                              
Stenotrophomonas maltophilia                            

  ?  DUF1629 AHH*

HBD3414785.1
DAEBPJ010000058.1:13-2213                               
Escherichia coli                                        

RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11

HBQ4551709.1
DAFUSR010000106.1:1-2652                                
Escherichia coli                                        

RHS RHS_repeat RHS AHH* Imm24

HBT71130.1
DOML01000080.1:1-4925                                   
Lysinibacillus sp.                                      

RHS_repeat RHS AHH* Imm11 RHS RHS STox-30

HCD1115877.1
DACXYA020000001.1:419932-423456                         
Proteus mirabilis                                       

RHS SHH Imm11 Tox-AHH* Cys_rich_CPCC RHS

KAB0466261.1
VZPX01000092.1:1-8954                                   
Vibrio chagasii                                         

DUF6531 Imm11 RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS RHS RHS LysM AHH*

KAB0833778.1
WAGS01000103.1:1-1523                                   
Cronobacter sakazakii                                   

RHS Tox-AHH* Zn_Tnp_IS1 Imm43

KDE62587.1
JAAC01000123.1:146-2456                                 
Fusobacterium necrophorum BL                            

Imm11 Tox-AHH*

KGC24287.1
KN150849.1:40-3491                                      
Burkholderia gladioli                                   

RHS Tox-AHH*   ?  Imm11 FtsZ_C

KGJ20480.1
JRKR01000032.1:14810-23603                              
Paracoccus sanguinis                                    

AMP-binding AMP-binding_C Molybdopterin_N Molybdopterin Molydop_binding Tox-AHH* Imm11 Hint_2 Beta-Roll Beta-Roll

KHM90556.1
JSYJ01000224.1:1-3025                                   
Xanthomonas vesicatoria                                 

AHH* DUF1629   ?  

KJV72864.1
LANY01000052.1:1-2168                                   
Orientia tsutsugamushi str. TA763                       

-*   ?  Imm11

KLB45089.1
JZLO01000026.1:1-2888                                   
Xanthomonas euvesicatoria                               

DUF1629   ?  AHH*

KMO06478.1
KN723307.1:3407110-3409859                              
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens                              

AHH* Imm24   ?    ?  WHH

KPF87092.1
LJHY01000071.1:2028-6658                                
Novosphingobium sp. AAP83                               

FMN_red   ?  AHH* NMO LeuA_dimer HMGL-like

KTB55916.1
LKEJ01000178.1:1-3460                                   
Pseudomonas viridiflava ICMP 13104                      

AHH*   ?  Imm24

KTC15945.1
LKGW01000003.1:314-1556                                 
Pseudomonas sp. ICMP 10191                              

Imm11 RHS AHH*

KUP09422.1
LDYG01000001.1:89334-93468                              
Bacillus coahuilensis p1.1.43                           

DUF4274 AHH* Imm24 Glycos_transf_2 AHH

KVV12538.1
LLWJ01000029.1:68-2694                                  
Pseudomonas sp. TAA207                                  

RHS AHH* Imm43 Imm33

MBC5623762.1
JACOOH010000031.1:1-1640                                
Butyricimonas hominis                                   

RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11

MBD4890199.1
JAABAK010000012.1:1-3978                                
Xanthomonas citri pv. citri                             

AHH* DUF1629 rve_2

MBD6974611.1
JAAKZT010000333.1:437-903                               
Vibrio parahaemolyticus                                 

AHH*

MBD8555286.1
JACYUD010000004.1:347508-361873                         
Rhizobium sp. CFBP 8762                                 

HlyC Imm11 Tox-AHH HCBP_related Beta-Roll HCBP_related HCBP_related Beta-Roll HCBP_related Beta-Roll HCBP_related Beta-Roll HCBP_related Beta-Roll Beta-Roll*

MBE5951419.1
SVEF01000009.1:68409-72987                              
Lachnospiraceae bacterium                               

RHS Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*   ?  RHS Ntox24

MBF1289970.1
JABZRI010000024.1:14705-23263                           
Porphyromonadaceae bacterium                            

Ribosomal_S9 Ribosomal_L13 Tox-AHH*   ?  RNA_pol_Rpb1_1 DDRP-betaprime RNA_pol_Rpb1_3 RNA_pol_Rpb1_4 RNA_pol_Rpb1_5

MBF4925081.1
JADKOQ010000017.1:97631-103476                          
Cronobacter sakazakii                                   

  ?  Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*   ?    ?  

MBF6602098.1
JADMKQ010000074.1:1-2614                                
Sphingorhabdus sp.                                      

OmpA-beta-barrel OmpA AHH* GATase_5 PurS

MBG2744324.1
JADRXH010000039.1:5292-7204                             
Proteus mirabilis                                       

  ?    ?  RHS Tox-AHH*

MBG2744372.1
JADRXH010000056.1:411-1236                              
Proteus mirabilis                                       

Imm11 Tox-AHH*

MBG6128308.1
JADOUD010000001.1:5484504-5489558                       
Pseudomonas sp. M2                                      

  ?  Imm11 RHS_repeat RHS RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11   ?  

MBH2921570.1
JADTYQ010000006.1:278410-281261                         
Serratia marcescens                                     

Imm-Barstar   ?  RHS Tox-AHH*

MBI1425720.1
WGLP01000020.1:14943-21744                              
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium                           

  ?  Imm11 Tox-PAAR-like AHH* VirB4-FtsK FtsK DUF5934 TraC_F_IV Na_Ca_ex Na_Ca_ex

MBI3837461.1
JACQFF010000078.1:28958-32936                           
Planctomycetia bacterium                                

ArsR-HTH   ?  Tox-AHH* Imm11 Tox-AHH

MBI5569332.1
JACRDG010000032.1:302175-307590                         
Desulfomonile tiedjei                                   

Head-tail_con Imm11 Tox-AHH*   ?  Tox-REase-5

MBI9064674.1
JAEINY010000238.1:6694-8845                             
Marinilabiliaceae bacterium                             

  ?  Imm11 Tox-Caspase AHH*

MBJ8009370.1
JAEHCF010000045.1:6037-9701                             
Bacillus cereus                                         

SUKH-SMI1 Imm11 Tox-AHH*   ?  Macoilin

MBK5514516.1
JAEKEH010000042.1:8210-11873                            
Bacillus sp. TH11                                       

TetR-HTH   ?  PT-COG5412 Tox-AHH* WXG DUF3958

MBK7692599.1
JADJML010000017.1:197679-205115                         
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                 

CIS_TMP Metallopeptidase Tail-fiber AHH* Imm11 AAA-ToxA

MBK7761480.1
JADJIW010000166.1:4938-9425                             
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium                           

IG   ?  AHH*   ?  Fer2_2

MBK8565140.1
JADKBS010000013.1:174855-180389                         
Saprospiraceae bacterium                                

Imm11   ?  -* MPTase-PVC LINKER   ?  

MBK9366383.1
JADJYZ010000010.1:90308-94736                           
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium                           

  ?  Imm11 AHH*   ?  Cu-binding_MopE IG

MBK9656373.1
JADKFD010000034.1:269-3042                              
Rhodanobacteraceae bacterium                            

RHS Tox-AHH* RelE-ParE   ?  

MBL5804599.1
JABWUL010000104.1:6518-9283                             
Heyndrickxia sporothermodurans                          

Ntox15 Imm24 AHH*

MBL7781357.1
JAEUUT010000105.1:827-6675                              
Saprospiraceae bacterium                                

Thioredoxin_7 Imm11 Tox-AHH* Por_Secre_tail N6_N4_Mtase

MBL8049358.1
JAEURQ010000004.1:410826-418816                         
Chthonomonas sp.                                        

Phd-YefM HxxxH tRNA-synt_2b HGTP_anticodon RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11   ?  

MBL8111897.1
JAEUQS010000135.1:77-3421                               
Acidobacteria bacterium                                 

RHS RHS RHS Tox-AHH*

MBL8820588.1
JAEUIH010000161.1:1084-4548                             
Planctomyces sp.                                        

  ?    ?  RHS DUF5032 Tox-AHH* Imm11   ?  

MBM6406038.1
JAFDVE010000034.1:88-8362                               
Phycicoccus sp. CSK15P-2                                

FhuF_C RHS CyaA Tox-AHH* Imm11 Imm-SUKH

MBN1208048.1
JAFGNZ010000231.1:61247-74584                           
Myxococcaceae bacterium                                 

  ?    ?  ZU5 SPVB BetaPropeller TcdB_toxin_midN RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS Tox-AHH*   ?  cNMPBD

MBN8604703.1
JAFLCP010000198.1:7359-10893                            
Planctomycetota bacterium                               

HINT   ?  HINT Tox-AHH*   ?    ?  

MBN8781736.1
JAFKMI010000007.1:323579-330923                         
Terrimonas ferruginea                                   

  ?    ?  DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11 Lipocalin_4

MBO0822379.1
JAFMRE010000007.1:4480-15248                            
Actinomycetota bacterium                                

Tox-EndoU Imm11 DUF6531 RHS LamininG RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS Tox-AHH* HTH Transposase_20

MBO1435893.1
JAGDFV010000002.1:1-3066                                
Meiothermus sp. CFH 77666                               

DDE_Tnp_1 MISS AHH* Imm11 SUKH_6

MBO6526809.1
JAEPQJ010000004.1:127582-131609                         
Erythrobacter sp.                                       

Amidohydro_2 NMO AHH*   ?  FMN_red

MBP0028202.1
JAGHZN010000015.1:66376-77255                           
Roseofilum sp. Guam                                     

NTP_transf_2 DALR_1 DUF4114 Subtilisin Peptidase_M8 STox-39 AHH* TPR GatC

MBP3569140.1
JAGBCP010000079.1:8214-21673                            
Lachnospiraceae bacterium                               

  ?  IG Subtilisin PT DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS Dockerin_1 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11 RHS RHS RHS Ntox18

MBP5133627.1
JABVYL010000368.1:1-1957                                
Pseudomonas protegens                                   

  ?  RHS RHS XHH*

MBP6812508.1
JAGNML010000474.1:1-3519                                
Saprospiraceae bacterium                                

GSDH Imm11 Cystatin-FD AHH*

MBP7118867.1
JAGOKE010000026.1:1287-4944                             
Candidatus Woesebacteria bacterium                      

DUF805 BSP Tox-AHH*   ?    ?  

MBP8070773.1
JAGNAW010000010.1:54-8369                               
Acinetobacter sp.                                       

FilH FilH Fil_haemagg_2 DUF637N Fil_haemagg_2 AHH*   ?  DOC

MBQ3163107.1
JAFQIW010000006.1:1-2303                                
Lachnospiraceae bacterium                               

RHS_repeat Imm11 RHS AHH*

MBQ6252982.1
JAFRQJ010000082.1:756-7434                              
Ruminococcus sp.                                        

TraJ-RHH Sigma-HTH Dockerin_1 TGase Tox-AHH* Imm11 SUKH-CF44

MBQ7972071.1
JAFUJA010000005.1:84912-86497                           
Lachnospiraceae bacterium                               

  ?  Imm11 Tox-AHH*

MBQ8318326.1
JAFTPO010000047.1:1-1464                                
Lachnospiraceae bacterium                               

Tox-AHH* Imm11   ?  

MBR4289783.1
JAFYLN010000059.1:10824-13304                           
Oscillospiraceae bacterium                              

  ?    ?  SH3 Tox-AHH*

MBR6041842.1
JAFXVO010000018.1:1-6333                                
Paludibacteraceae bacterium                             

  ?  Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH* Phage_int_SAM_5 Phage_integrase VWA

MBS0255222.1
JAFECL010000056.1:1-2735                                
Proteobacteria bacterium                                

DDE_Tnp_IS66_C Glyoxalase_4 AHH*   ?  FMN_red

MBS5789822.1
JAHALO010000011.1:5864-18662                            
Fusobacterium sp.                                       

RtcB Imm11 Tox-AHH*   ?  TPS FilH FilH Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2

MBS9444455.1
RCWA01000111.1:243-1558                                 
Photorhabdus heterorhabditis                            

RHS AHH* Imm24

MBU1238463.1
JAHJPZ010000095.1:1-3079                                
Myxococcota bacterium                                   

RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11   ?  

MBU1927344.1
JAHJFR010000182.1:1-2371                                
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium                           

AHH* Imm11 ZnR

MBU3661257.1
VEQH01000083.1:6027-13801                               
Flavobacteriales bacterium                              

Glycos_transf_2 DUF5672 AAA-ToxA Tox-AHH* Imm11 Imm11

MBU6956898.1
JAHMSC010000002.1:96080-99755                           
Pseudomonas sp. CVAP#3                                  

Oxidored_molyb   ?  Tox-AHH* Imm11 Imm16

MBV6796077.1
JAHTUX010000035.1:1920-5723                             
Xanthomonas campestris pv. daturae                      

DUF1629 DUF1629 AHH*

MBV9782485.1
JAFAYM010000026.1:1-2079                                
Acidisphaera sp.                                        

AHH* Imm11   ?  

MBW4620787.1
JAHHHA010000014.1:27249-33580                           
Cyanosarcina radialis HA8281-LM2                        

NTP_transf_2 VIT VWA AHH* Acetylase DUF1822

MBX2924704.1
JAHBTL010000031.1:48720-62251                           
Chitinophagaceae bacterium                              

  ?  CIS_TMP TFIIA VirB6 AHH* Imm11 ParA-Soj-NTPase

MBX2929421.1
JAHBTW010000017.1:5867-9813                             
Saprospiraceae bacterium                                

  ?    ?  Tox-AHH* Imm11 Imm11

MBX3415938.1
JAHBXR010000055.1:1-6000                                
Pirellulales bacterium                                  

Tox-SHH RHS RHS DNA_ligase_C Tox-AHH* Imm11 RHS Zn_ribbon_recom

MBX3595643.1
JAHBZJ010000012.1:91157-95147                           
Sphingomonas sp.                                        

PSYN Metallopeptidase RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11   ?  

MBX7166849.1
JAIBBZ010000011.1:115739-125661                         
Pirellulales bacterium                                  

  ?  Imm11 RHS AHH*   ?  Calx-beta Calx-beta Calx-beta RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS

MBY8169447.1
JAHUFF010000040.1:1-2128                                
Vibrio fluvialis                                        

RHS Tox-AHH*   ?  Imm20

MBZ4417861.1
JAIQDG010000010.1:1-4157                                
Myxococcus sp. RHSTA-1-4                                

Phage_GPD Gmx_para_CXXCG AHH* Imm11   ?  

MCB0484187.1
JAGQYN010000384.1:1-3546                                
Flavobacteriales bacterium                              

Tail-fiber AHH* Imm11 DUF6851 haloperoxidase

MCB0630554.1
JAGQXH010000171.1:4159-8330                             
Lewinella sp.                                           

Phage_GPD Phage_base_V DUF2345 DUF4280 AHH* Imm11 Imm11

MCB1607769.1
JAGRJL010000283.1:311-4802                              
Lysobacterales bacterium                                

Imm11 RHS RHS RHS Tox-AHH* RTC RTC_insert   ?  

MCB2050633.1
JAGREQ010000064.1:49-2034                               
Novosphingobium sp.                                     

AHH* Imm-SUFU-like FMN_red

MCB9507772.1
JACKDG010000019.1:57798-63595                           
Myxococcales bacterium                                  

  ?  Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*   ?  SPOUT

MCC3528396.1
JAEQCR010000028.1:18382-21084                           
Microcoleus sp. PH2017_21_RUC_O_A                       

  ?    ?  AHH* LiaI-LiaF-TM   ?  

MCC6148988.1
JADLFN010000010.1:20414-22606                           
Planctomycetota bacterium                               

IstB_IS21   ?  HINT Tox-AHH*

MCC6477614.1
JADLBY010000002.1:18480-24672                           
Sphingomonadaceae bacterium                             

K_trans   ?  Tox-AHH* HMGL-like LeuA_dimer NMO

MCD0258489.1
JAFFQJ010000181.1:1-2627                                
Xanthomonas melonis                                     

Tox-AHH* DUF1629   ?  

MCD0277840.1
JAFFQK010000071.1:1-4796                                
Xanthomonas melonis                                     

AHH DUF1629 AHH* DUF1629 DUF1629

MCE4343448.1
JAJTZM010000053.1:4856-16825                            
Xanthomonas hortorum pv. vitians                        

TFIIA DUF1629 AHH*   ?  GDH_ACT1 GDH_HM1 GDH_ACT2 GDH_HM2 GDH_ACT3 GDH_HM3 Bac_GDH_CD GDH_C

MCE9647410.1
JAIOOU010000016.1:85346-88166                           
Chloroflexota bacterium                                 

HINT XOO_2897-deam SUKH-SUKH4 HINT AHH* DUF4274   ?  

MCF4926294.1
JAKHDP010000091.1:1-1490                                
Acinetobacter baumannii                                 

RHS Tox-AHH*

MCF5990997.1
JAKHHC010000276.1:1-3750                                
Xanthomonas perforans                                   

AHH LPD21* DUF1629 DUF1629

MCG3826037.1
JADQAU010000072.1:1-1219                                
Photobacterium damselae                                 

RHS AHH* Imm11

MCG8330547.1
JAKSDI010000207.1:61482-68160                           
Chitinophagales bacterium                               

Imm11 Imm11 AHH* WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep TauE

MCG8556323.1
JAKSBK010000352.1:1-3106                                
Proteobacteria bacterium                                

RHS Ntox48   ?  Tox-AHH* Imm11 Phage_integrase

MCH1624638.1
JAKTTI010000004.1:112351-115855                         
Ferdinandcohnia quinoae                                 

  ?    ?  Tox-AHH*   ?    ?  

MCK6516082.1
JAKLKE010000101.1:2704-9930                             
Myxococcota bacterium                                   

  ?  Cu-binding_MopE IG FG-GAP AHH* Imm11 Sulfatase

MCL4575891.1
AYHC01000067.1:179-2126                                 
Fusobacterium nucleatum YWH7056                         

Tox-AHH* Imm11

MCM0006560.1
JAMOAN010000015.1:80227-82577                           
Bacillus paranthracis                                   

Tox-Deam-DxE DUF4274 AHH*

MCO5125834.1
JAMLIL010000001.1:68867-73887                           
Rhodobacteraceae bacterium                              

PK_C PK Imm11 AHH*   ?  Ntox42-ColicinM-5

MCO7184503.1
JAMXSH010000001.1:817360-822621                         
Tenacibaculum sp. XPcli2-G                              

LRR Imm26 Tox-AHH* DUF4274   ?  

MCP4131880.1
JAAENB010000376.1:6898-10786                            
bacterium Bacteria.                                     

STAS   ?  AHH* Imm11   ?  

MCP4392884.1
JAAEOX010000068.1:1-3299                                
Alphaproteobacteria bacterium                           

Tox-PAAR-like AHH* Imm11 Transposase_20 DEDD_Tnp_IS110

MCP4474226.1
JAAEPN010000846.1:1-497                                 
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium                           

AHH*

MCR5022162.1
JAILDB010000234.1:3347-12409                            
Ruminococcus sp.                                        

  ?  HipA_C Dockerin_1 TGase Tox-AHH* Imm11 Peptidase_U4

MEB9455158.1
JARLBW010000010.1:22882-25733                           
Bacillus anthracis                                      

  ?  TPR RapH_N Tox-AHH* Imm11   ?  

MEZ7697625.1
JAPWAW010000050.1:6506-13216                            
Prevotella jejuni                                       

RHS RHS RHS LHH SUKH_5 AHH* Imm11 Imm26

MIB92699.1
ROAK01000064.1:429-2387                                 
Escherichia coli                                        

  ?  Imm11 RHS AHH*

MRX74023.1
WKKI01000056.1:8522-15201                               
Metabacillus lacus                                      

WXG PT-COG5412 GAD-like T6SS_Tdi1_C AHH* Imm24 ColE7

NCG68847.1
JAABON010000070.1:16207-20488                           
Heyndrickxia coagulans                                  

P-Sug-Iso   ?  AHH* Imm24

NCP10665.1
JAACTG010000040.1:1-5887                                
Sphingomonadales bacterium                              

IlvC IlvN NMO AHH* GST_C GST_N K_trans

NCP98231.1
JAACRV010000009.1:21892-26161                           
archaeon Archaea.                                       

  ?    ?  Tox-AHH* Imm11 DAM

NJK62103.1
JAAUUJ010000019.1:33337-38062                           
Synechococcaceae cyanobacterium SM2_3_1                 

TMsE9xRTMsY7xE Imm11 Tox-AHH*   ?  DUF4618

NLL06167.1
JAAYPF010000161.1:100-1397                              
Clostridiaceae bacterium                                

Tox-AHH* Imm11

NMO16154.1
JABBJJ010000057.1:23721-28328                           
Pyxidicoccus fallax                                     

  ?  PfkB AHH* Imm11   ?  

NNB89149.1
JABEKZ010000157.1:127-4547                              
Corallococcus exiguus                                   

ab-Hydrolase AHH* Imm11 GST_C_2 GST_N

NNC04063.1
JABELA010000077.1:18181-24384                           
Corallococcus exiguus                                   

GST_C GST_N Imm11 AHH* ab-Hydrolase Cys_Met_Meta_PP

NOK69032.1
WYDV01000012.1:233532-235706                            
Chloroflexi bacterium AL-N10                            

RHS Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

NSL16683.1
JABTVN010000062.1:1-1678                                
Serratia marcescens                                     

RHS Tox-AHH*   ?  

NUF78618.1
JAAEDT010000017.1:21983-26347                           
Snodgrassella sp. ESL0323                               

Imm11 Imm11 RHS AHH* Imm29 RHS Ntox18

NVE93686.1
JABWTA010000001.1:440956-445058                         
Altererythrobacter lutimaris                            

FMN_red   ?  AHH* NMO Amidohydro_2

NVJ01389.1
JABXEP010000117.1:9850-15050                            
Myxococcus sp. AM009                                    

HTH_1 LysR_substrate Pirin Pirin_C AHH* Imm11 DUF1015

ODS97378.1
MEDW01000069.1:7750-11918                               
Erythrobacter sp. SCN 62-14                             

FMN_red   ?  AHH* NMO Amidohydro_2

OED77596.1
AJZF02000125.1:1-3087                                   
Vibrio splendidus ZF-90                                 

AHH* Imm11   ?  

OJH35623.1
MPIN01000013.1:70961-74895                              
Cystobacter ferrugineus                                 

Cys_Met_Meta_PP AHH* YTCD-HTH DUF4440 Imm11

OMG71343.1
MTJZ01000034.1:139431-146931                            
Burkholderia ubonensis                                  

  ?    ?    ?  DcrB -*

OTX30631.1
NFCR01000091.1:527862-529974                            
Bacillus thuringiensis serovar malayensis               

SUKH-SMI1 Imm11 AHH*   ?    ?  

PCD60775.1
NWSG01000013.1:136408-144239                            
Burkholderia sp. IDO3                                   

Imm-NTF2 RHS RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11 PrePAARTM PAAR_motif DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS Tox-AHH

PCI36115.1
NVTI01000109.1:131-6868                                 
Thiotrichales bacterium                                 

AHH* ANK Ank_4 Sel1 Sel1 ANK

PEI73216.1
NUEE01000014.1:1597-4304                                
Bacillus wiedmannii                                     

DUF4274 NUC-N AHH* Imm36   ?  Endonuclea_NS_2

PEQ11082.1
MWMO01000015.1:46671-50880                              
Novosphingobium sp. PC22D                               

FMN_red   ?  AHH* NMO MaoC_dehydrat_N

PHE74500.1
NUTJ01000026.1:94374-96330                              
Bacillus wiedmannii                                     

  ?  Imm11 PT-COG5412 Tox-AHH*

PKP94553.1
PHEL01000026.1:13076-17169                              
Alphaproteobacteria bacterium HGW-Alphaproteobacteria-14

Amidohydro_2 NMO AHH*   ?  FMN_red

PQP03551.1
PUIN01000007.1:139946-143564                            
Pseudomonas frederiksbergensis                          

SMI1_KNR4 AHH* Imm11 TPR DUF6124

PSD09553.1
PXIN01000385.1:1-259                                    
Stenotrophomonas maltophilia                            

AHH*

PTL31297.1
PYXE01000001.1:2435890-2442611                          
Prevotella sp. oral taxon 313                           

Imm16 SUKH_5 RHS AHH* Imm11 RHS Tox-URI1

PWU06494.1
PSRK01000037.1:21372-26817                              
Verrucomicrobia bacterium                               

  ?  Imm11 RHS AHH* Imm11 AHH

PXW38281.1
QJJH01000023.1:1-2273                                   
Erwinia sp. AG740                                       

RHS Tox-AHH* Imm43 Imm43

QAS62136.1
CP034358.1:3450718-2411                                 
Clostridium septicum                                    

  ?  Toxin-deaminase Imm60 Ntox10 Tox-AHH*

QDT39339.1
CP036268.1:4538817-4542980                              
Stratiformator vulcanicus                               

  ?    ?  Tox-AHH* Imm11 SMI1_KNR4

QGZ40047.1
CP046904.1:3304693-3308895                              
Pseudoduganella flava                                   

  ?  DUF5713 RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11 Imm11

QIG59808.1
MN940578.1:128086-130792                                
Dishui Lake phycodnavirus 3                             

Glyco_transf_25 PFK   ?  AHH*   ?  

QNQ22616.1
CP051488.1:78067-85412                                  
Kosakonia sp. SMBL-WEM22                                

SHH   ?  Imm11 Imm24 Tox-AHH*

QNQ18367.1
CP051488.1:92504-96803                                  
Kosakonia sp. SMBL-WEM22                                

NUE Imm-SUKH-SMI1 AHH* Imm11 Imm24

QOG18601.1
CP046601.1:3281352-3287404                              
Bradyrhizobium sp. SEMIA                                

  ?  Rng_hyd_C FAD_binding_3 AHH* DUF1629 SUFU

QSV66929.1
CP051188.1:1814554-1824932                              
Aphanizomenon flos-aquae DEX188                         

  ?  Imm11 Metallopeptidase Saf4_Yju2 SseC Ntox1 AHH* SUKH-SMI1   ?  

REC59786.1
QNVT01000032.1:11708-14962                              
Chryseobacterium pennae                                 

RHS HNHGH-E Imm43 RHS AHH* Imm43   ?  

RFA24172.1
NFZV01000077.1:1-1066                                   
Alkalilimnicola ehrlichii                               

AHH* Imm11

RGM08179.1
QSSV01000050.1:1998-4267                                
Bacteroides stercoris                                   

FRG Imm11 RHS AHH*

RIY35298.1
NSDI01000014.1:5221-9234                                
Capnocytophaga canis                                    

Imm43 RHS Tox-AHH* ImmLRR RHS RHS Tox-URI

RJQ70911.1
QZKV01000133.1:104725-108676                            
Desulfobacteraceae bacterium                            

Imm49 Imm11 -*   ?  Tox-PAAR-like

RKG61163.1
RAVX01000002.1:1109242-1111773                          
Corallococcus sp. AB011P                                

PTP-NADK AHH* Imm11

RKH80232.1
RAWN01000188.1:4902-11624                               
Corallococcus sp. AB045                                 

MMPL MMPL FA_hydroxylase PTP-NADK AHH* Imm11

RMS71085.1
RBST01000051.1:470-1946                                 
Pseudomonas syringae pv. aceris                         

RHS AHH* Imm11

RMV78024.1
RBUZ01000313.1:49-4491                                  
Pseudomonas amygdali pv. sesami                         

GMP_synt_C NAD_synthase GATase RHS_repeat RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11

RSB16914.1
RHWV01000003.1:552826-556386                            
Citrobacter farmeri                                     

  ?  Imm11 RHS AHH*

RXD34729.1
PUUI01000144.1:1-3263                                   
Xanthomonas perforans                                   

DUF1629 AHH* DUF1629

RXD68613.1
PUUR01000255.1:4531-7659                                
Xanthomonas perforans                                   

DUF1629 DUF1629 AHH*

RXO30420.1
QVPN01000079.1:1-2907                                   
Salmonella enterica                                     

Zn_Tnp_IS1   ?  RHS AHH* CENPB

RYF51222.1
SEBG01000128.1:69-2978                                  
Cytophagaceae bacterium                                 

AHH* VirD4-TraG DUF1629

SDH80002.1
FNDE01000063.1:1-1440                                   
Aneurinibacillus thermoaerophilus                       

AHH* Imm24   ?  

SEI47089.1
FNYJ01000001.1:322013-326441                            
Pseudomonas sp. NFR16                                   

  ?  SMI1_KNR4 RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11 RHS Tox-SHH

SHF25265.1
FQUH01000007.1:127382-130803                            
Vibrio gazogenes DSM 21264 = NBRC 103151                

Tox-HNH-EHHH Imm50 Tox-AHH* Imm11 RHS Tox-HNH-EHHH

SIR67901.1
FTMX01000005.1:1-5117                                   
Peribacillus simplex                                    

LXG PT-TG Endonuclea_NS_2 YezG-like AHH* Imm24 Peripla_BP_2

SJN51061.1
FUKX01000051.1:55296-62316                              
Sphingobacterium faecium PCAi_F2.5                      

  ?    ?  Tox-AHH* SusD-like_2 TonB_dep_Rec PLUG CarbopepD_reg_2

SPR11123.1
LS398549.1:1073227-1080978                              
Orientia tsutsugamushi                                  

SecA   ?  AHH* Imm11 PDDEXK_2

SUB84234.1
UGTK01000001.1:3974144-3977098                          
Pragia fontium                                          

Transposase_mut Imm11 AHH*   ?  ABC_tran

TWI42207.1
VLKW01000015.1:81849-84103                              
Pseudoduganella flava                                   

Imm11 Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

UEB00141.1
CP085940.1:1010655-1013690                              
Prevotella melaninogenica                               

  ?    ?  Imm11   ?  AHH*

UKR53601.1
CP082178.1:1462425-1472198                              
Xanthomonas fragariae                                   

DUF1629 AHH* DUF1629 DUF1629 TFIIA

UTG70743.1
CP073115.1:1144958-1147569                              
Neisseria subflava                                      

Imm24 RHS AHH* RHS_repeat Imm52 RHS

WP_003963767.1
NZ_AQDI01000057.1:1-4531                                
Escherichia coli 2866450                                

  ?  Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_032269230.1
NZ_AQDM01000005.1:1-4615                                
Escherichia coli 2853500                                

  ?  Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_136997496.1
NZ_SZOB01000267.1:3497-5902                             
Bacillus cereus                                         

SUKH-SMI1 Imm11 WXG PT-COG5412 AHH*

WP_098887807.1
NZ_NUQF01000035.1:1-2554                                
Bacillus wiedmannii                                     

DUF4274 Resolvase Recombinase NUC-N AHH*

WP_229129849.1
NZ_MEAQ01000084.1:5392-7462                             
Bacillus anthracis                                      

Imm6 NUC-N DEAM-DxE AHH*

WP_230698991.1
NZ_JAJEMB010000041.1:11456-15495                        
Acinetobacter baumannii                                 

Imm11 RHS XHH RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_250313413.1
NZ_BGDG01000008.1:1682-7199                             
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm24 RHS Tox-MPTase4 RHS_repeat RHS AHH*

WP_251005857.1
NZ_CAJGHJ010000064.1:1-1922                             
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm24 RHS AHH*

WP_172901714.1
NZ_NMLG01000049.1:1-3299                                
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm24 RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS AHH*

WP_115430532.1
NZ_QOLO01000114.1:1-1123                                
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm24 RHS AHH*

WP_163448540.1
NZ_JAAKBU010000043.1:761-9191                           
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 MOG1   ?    ?  PrePAARTM PAAR PAAR DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_202850554.1
NZ_JAETYO010000087.1:1-2356                             
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_097725867.1
NZ_JAGMIQ010000091.1:1-2003                             
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_201796162.1
NZ_JARVEA010000035.1:136638-144034                      
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 MOG1 RHS Tox-AHH* RHS Tox-MPTase4 PrePAARTM PAAR PAAR DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS

WP_213060045.1
NZ_NIHJ01000111.1:1-1559                                
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_203051454.1
NZ_RXLF01000104.1:1-8736                                
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 MOG1   ?  VgrG PrePAARTM PAAR PAAR DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_050562316.1
NZ_AQDC01000005.1:1-2109                                
Escherichia coli 2872800                                

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_050561612.1
NZ_AQDG01000015.1:1-2757                                
Escherichia coli 2866750                                

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_187524429.1
NZ_AQDN01000051.1:1-2469                                
Escherichia coli 2851500                                

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_170974441.1
NZ_BFGL01000088.1:1-2175                                
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_208484689.1
NZ_JAFMXM010000078.1:1-2646                             
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_178378271.1
NZ_LGMC01000090.1:1-2223                                
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_201795687.1
NZ_NODE01000115.1:1-2562                                
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_210116447.1
NZ_SRND01000074.1:1-1389                                
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_249942779.1
NZ_UCVX01000075.1:1-2886                                
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 RHS RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_236115877.1
NZ_JAKGSO010000065.1:1-8321                             
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 MOG1 DDE_Tnp_1_assoc DDE_Tnp_1 RHS Tox-AHH* PrePAARTM PAAR PAAR_motif DUF6531 RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS

WP_254661694.1
NZ_LXFT01000020.1:62-3698                               
Bacillus wiedmannii                                     

  ?    ?  Imm-SUKH-SMI1 SUKH-SMI1 AHH*

WP_105493531.1
NZ_AEJZ01000413.1:179-2543                              
Escherichia sp. TW14182                                 

Imm11 AHH*

WP_001681125.1
NZ_ANYS01000087.1:1-1796                                
Escherichia coli KTE232                                 

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_201056747.1
NZ_JAEKEI010000002.1:2801112-2806191                    
Bacillus sp. TH12                                       

  ?  DUF5081 Colicin-DNase Imm11 SUFU PT-TG Tox-AHH*

WP_070170400.1
NZ_LXLO01000051.1:92129-96489                           
Bacillus mycoides                                       

SAD Imm24 Imm37 NUC-N Colicin-DNase AHH*

WP_085311896.1
NZ_CP020743.1:3282627-3288066                           
Bacillus mycoides                                       

DUF4274 DUF3895 AHH* DEDD_Tnp_IS110 Transposase_20 YezG-like

WP_233149535.1
NZ_MUAH01000007.1:254461-256584                         
Bacillus mycoides                                       

DUF4274 DUF3895 NUC-N AHH*

WP_002635031.1
NZ_CP012109.1:5197838-5201642                           
Myxococcus hansupus                                     

PEP-utilisers-C Tox-AHH* Tox-PAAR-like Imm11 DUF6484

WP_007896443.1
NZ_AKJB01000020.1:1-3055                                
Pseudomonas sp. GM102                                   

HU-IHF RHS_repeat RHS AHH* Imm43

WP_004576002.1
NZ_APBQ01000078.1:9948-11524                            
Pseudomonas putida TRO1                                 

Imm11   ?  RHS AHH*

WP_256559745.1
NZ_BCBP01000040.1:1-1555                                
Pseudomonas sp. NBRC 111139                             

Imm11   ?  RHS AHH*

WP_232891698.1
NZ_JAJSQT010000092.1:1-2282                             
Pseudomonas alloputida                                  

Imm11   ?  RHS AHH*

WP_004033438.1
NZ_CP097810.1:2443546-2447935                           
Clostridium sp. MD294                                   

HTH_22 PAS_6 MA PocR Metallopeptidase Tox-AHH*   ?  Metallopeptidase AHH

WP_129943371.1
NZ_RCYQ01000004.1:280700-286806                         
Parabacteroides merdae                                  

NTP_transferase Imm11   ?  Tox-AHH*   ?  

WP_228332793.1
NZ_JAJGQP010000048.1:28816-34073                        
Xanthomonas citri                                       

DUF1629 ERAP1_C Peptidase_M1 Peptidase_M1_N -*

WP_168950215.1
NZ_SMDV01000050.1:1-5181                                
Xanthomonas axonopodis pv. vitians                      

DUF1629 ERAP1_C Peptidase_M1 Peptidase_M1_N -*

WP_008819951.1
NZ_CABKPC010000030.1:141225-144697                      
Fusobacterium periodonticum                             

  ?  Imm11 Tox-AHH*   ?    ?  

WP_232555161.1
NZ_CAKLHE010000182.1:1-2933                             
Pseudomonas sp. Nvir                                    

Imm11 RHS AHH*

WP_232460179.1
NZ_LPIQ01000104.1:168672-174963                         
Burkholderia ubonensis                                  

  ?    ?  -*

WP_059032217.1
NZ_CP020885.1:2639223-2646245                           
Xanthomonas citri pv. citri                             

UDG DUF1629   ?  AHH X-Tfes_XVIPCD* HEPN

WP_225887787.1
NC_008095.1:5382200-5385609                             
Myxococcus xanthus DK 1622                              

DUF2379 Imm11 DUF2379   ?  AHH*

WP_241720231.1
NZ_SSKW01000016.1:854-8732                              
Cronobacter sakazakii                                   

SUKH_6   ?  DcrB PrePAARTM PAAR PAAR_motif DUF6531 RHS RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_241719045.1
NZ_SSLN01000004.1:100595-108620                         
Cronobacter sakazakii                                   

SUKH_6   ?  DcrB RHS Tox-AHH* PAAR PAAR_motif DUF6531 RHS RHS RHS RHS_repeat

WP_233100429.1
NZ_CP066306.1:2815405-2819362                           
Pseudomonas putida                                      

Imm11 Imm11   ?    ?  AHH*

WP_013185072.1
NC_014228.1:3354856-3358697                             
Xenorhabdus nematophila ATCC 19061                      

Imm43 Imm43 AHH* SUKH_6 RHS Tox-LHH

WP_244262911.1
NC_016610.1:2620082-2624694                             
Tannerella forsythia 92A2                               

RHS_repeat Imm11 Tox-AHH   ?  RHS RHS AHH*

WP_123423117.1
NZ_MOBG01000016.1:1-10431                               
Pseudomonas brassicacearum                              

Imm24   ?  FilH FilH FilH FilH Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 AHH*

WP_014506065.1
NZ_CP155963.1:162940-168759                             
Xanthomonas campestris pv. raphani                      

AHH* DUF1629 DUF4238 DUF1629 HTH_Tnp_1 HTH_21 rve_3

WP_199821155.1
NZ_LN648505.1:792-5345                                  
Xanthomonas citri pv. citri                             

IMS IMS_C DUF4113 DUF1629 AHH*

WP_196796120.1
NZ_LDBS01000041.1:1-1166                                
Klebsiella aerogenes                                    

  ?  RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_256252497.1
NZ_MAOB01000051.1:106480-109553                         
Bacillus sp. 4048                                       

Imm24 Imm3 Toxin-deaminase NUC-N AHH*

WP_017664044.1
NZ_ANFX01000008.1:157780-162199                         
Porphyrobacter sp. AAP82                                

Amidohydro_2 NMO AHH* FMN_red   ?  

WP_211223581.1
NZ_KB899309.1:1-2187                                    
Saccharibacillus kuerlensis DSM 22868                   

Imm11 CrtO RHS PT-TG AHH*

WP_019637145.1
NZ_KB907252.1:186483-191466                             
Paenibacillus fonticola DSM 21315                       

  ?  Imm24 Phage_GPD AHH* DUF4280 Imm11

WP_207521937.1
NZ_FQUH01000002.1:48719-73549                           
Vibrio gazogenes DSM 21264 = NBRC 103151                

Imm24 HEPN NTP_transf_2 POTRA_2 ShlB TPS FilH Hyphal_reg_CWP FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 AHH*

WP_205409107.1
NZ_FULF01000018.1:4393-12029                            
Vibrio gazogenes                                        

Imm24 HEPN NTP_transf_2 FilH Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 AHH*

WP_028085590.1
NZ_CM001858.1:1365585-1374736                           
Dickeya zeae NCPPB 3532                                 

DUF4123 Tox-AHH* Imm43 Imm50 Imm43

WP_024529715.1
NZ_AUZV01000030.1:103397-111642                         
Serratia fonticola UTAD54                               

PrePAARTM PAAR_motif DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS Tox-AHH* Imm24   ?  DcrB Phage_GPD VgrG

WP_051583000.1
NZ_AYMP01000001.1:87698-95212                           
Morganella morganii H1r                                 

HTH_DeoR ISOCOT DAO DAO_C Imm11 DUF2314 DUF4026 RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_254662673.1
NZ_MISQ01000109.1:1-1796                                
Vibrio parahaemolyticus                                 

Imm11   ?  AHH*

WP_026998147.1
NZ_KE386492.1:112262-120193                             
Flectobacillus major DSM 103                            

RHS Imm11 AHH*   ?  DUF6443 RHS Ntox42-ColicinM-4

WP_131777834.1
NZ_CAAAIZ010000047.1:192-2523                           
Legionella fairfieldensis                               

  ?  Imm11 AHH* Imm11

WP_081833324.1
NZ_JHYX01000051.1:1-4866                                
Pseudomonas plecoglossicida NBRC 103162 = DSM 15088     

Imm11 RHS_repeat RHS RHS Tox-AHH* RHS SHH

WP_028973396.1
NZ_AUFW01000022.1:5147-12181                            
Spirochaeta cellobiosiphila DSM 17781                   

Imm11 Imm11 AHH* MPTase-PVC   ?  

WP_228325826.1
NZ_CAWLZN010000001.1:838021-844861                      
Xanthomonas cassavae CFBP 4642                          

DUF1629 YegS_C DAGK_cat   ?  X-Tfes_XVIPCD AHH STox-17*

WP_196246049.1
NZ_JDWC01000021.1:160-1623                              
Aeromonas hydrophila                                    

Imm11 RHS AHH*

WP_254662659.1
NZ_MISQ01000071.1:1-1808                                
Vibrio parahaemolyticus                                 

Imm11   ?  AHH*

WP_036770930.1
NZ_CAWLTP010000021.1:80317-82528                        
Photorhabdus australis DSM 17609                        

  ?  Tox-AHH* HTH SymE_toxin Imm23

WP_233693408.1
NZ_CAXOOV010000016.1:74530-77937                        
Proteus mirabilis                                       

Imm11   ?  ParD_like   ?  RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_198219256.1
NZ_JACFQK010000016.1:1-2148                             
Snodgrassella sp. M0118                                 

  ?  RHS AHH* Imm11

WP_230597689.1
NZ_JSBW02000078.1:113-4387                              
Xanthomonas vasicola                                    

NurA DUF1629 AHH*

WP_043388659.1
NZ_JPMI01000004.1:67500-70812                           
Archangium violaceum Cb vi76                            

AHH* Tox-PAAR-like His_Phos_1 Imm11   ?  

WP_043390353.1
NZ_JPMI01000026.1:95988-97512                           
Archangium violaceum Cb vi76                            

Cytochrom_C AHH*   ?  

WP_075497686.1
NZ_CAWRBC010000148.1:37701-41863                        
Moritella viscosa                                       

DotU Tox-PAAR-like CarboxypepD-reg-IG PD AHH* Imm11 Imm11

WP_233104310.1
NC_013440.1:5258010-5262260                             
Haliangium ochraceum DSM 14365                          

His_Phos_1 Imm11   ?    ?  AHH*

WP_255256638.1
NZ_JBANBS010000006.1:24771-28894                        
Priestia megaterium                                     

Imm3 Imm24 Toxin-deaminase AHH* CdiI_4

WP_229218484.1
NZ_BQGH01000027.1:1-2544                                
Enterobacter asburiae                                   

SUKH-SMI1 Imm43 RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_248688884.1
NZ_JAJPOC010000017.1:52052-55403                        
Pseudomonas syringae pv. syringae                       

  ?  Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_142802577.1
NZ_PUWK01000130.1:9539-13033                            
Xanthomonas perforans                                   

DUF1629   ?  AHH STox-17*

WP_239508388.1
NZ_JAPZYP010000019.1:1-2910                             
Proteus mirabilis                                       

Imm11 Tox-AHH* RHS RHS

WP_209104748.1
NZ_JADKNC010000084.1:1-2535                             
Proteus mirabilis                                       

DUF6707 Imm11 Tox-AHH*

WP_050380094.1
NZ_LGIP01000023.1:523126-530254                         
Chryseobacterium sp. Hurlbut01                          

Peptidase_S9 HTH_3 Cystatin-FD Tox-AHH* Imm11 DUF1963

WP_077759371.1
NZ_JNMR01000094.1:1-5460                                
Escherichia coli 3-267-03_S4_C2                         

Imm11 RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_053600438.1
NZ_CP012602.1:3856368-3868110                           
Bacillus sp. FJAT-18017                                 

Sortase Imm11 DUF4618 TGase 5TMR-LYT HINT Tox-AHH* SQHop_cyclase_C VWA NAD_binding_10

WP_054339777.1
NZ_FTOE01000001.1:156547-161401                         
Neptunomonas antarctica                                 

  ?  Imm11 HINT AHH*   ?    ?  

WP_250447265.1
NZ_CP067396.1:5364805-5372706                           
Lysobacter enzymogenes                                  

  ?    ?  Tox-AHH* Peptidase_M13_N Peptidase_M13 LANC_like DUF4135

WP_058807707.1
NZ_LNSB01000022.1:44001-50180                           
Sphingopyxis sp. HIX                                    

K_trans   ?  AHH* NMO PepSY_TM

WP_059042046.1
NZ_CABKVL010000018.1:239154-252853                      
Paenibacillus rubinfantis                               

HAMP MA Subtilisin FN3 HINT Tox-AHH* Imm11 IG RCC1 RCC1 RCC1 RCC1_2 IG RCC1 RCC1 RCC1 RCC1 RCC1 RCC1 IG DDE_Tnp_1_6 DUF772

WP_170318951.1
NZ_LNUE01000028.1:9011-11312                            
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11   ?  RHS AHH*

WP_234000968.1
NZ_LWEN01000346.1:8302-11133                            
Erythrobacter sp. HI0019                                

FMN_red   ?  NMO AHH*

WP_065563852.1
NZ_LZGL01000001.1:972-4826                              
Gilliamella sp. wkB112                                  

RHS   ?  RHS AHH* Imm43   ?  

WP_179883667.1
NZ_NTWG01000110.1:1-1791                                
Bacillus cereus                                         

Imm11 Tox-AHH* SHH

WP_237650116.1
NZ_CP074365.1:441603-447844                             
Xanthomonas translucens                                 

DDE_Tnp_IS1595 Zn_Tnp_IS1595   ?  AHH* DUF1629   ?  

WP_066674949.1
NZ_CABMIZ010000007.1:1-10323                            
Clostridium septicum                                    

Imm11 Tox-HopH1 PG_binding_1 PG_binding_1 PG_binding_1 PG_binding_1 Peptidase_C39_2 AHH* Glucosaminidase Dockerin_1 Receiver HTH_18 HINT

WP_181020884.1
NZ_PGLV01000001.1:648125-652923                         
Lysinibacillus sphaericus                               

Imm11   ?  RHS HNH RHS RHS Tox-AHH* RHS

WP_179253009.1
NZ_JACBIV010000012.1:139086-142680                      
Serratia fonticola                                      

SUKH_6 Imm43 AHH* SUKH-SMI1 SymE_toxin

WP_218165603.1
NZ_MEAU01000035.1:47523-60094                           
Burkholderia ubonensis                                  

Biotin_lipoyl_2 HlyD_3 Peptidase_C39 ABC_membrane ABC_tran HTH_28 Beta-Roll Cadherin_5 Subtilisin P_proprotein Beta-Roll Toast-rack* DUF1629

WP_228448849.1
NZ_CP046268.1:2099494-2106447                           
Vibrio spartinae                                        

  ?  OTU Gly Imm11 UPF0167 RHS RHS AHH*

WP_073560632.1
NZ_MPOI01000003.1:524201-528607                         
Archangium sp. Cb G35                                   

TetR-HTH ketoacyl-synt AHH* Imm11 Imm49

WP_207552724.1
NZ_MRZS01000119.1:1-1072                                
Cronobacter turicensis                                  

Imm11 RHS AHH*

WP_256721787.1
NZ_MPTW01000040.1:1938-7010                             
Paenibacillus odorifer                                  

DEDD_Tnp_IS110 Transposase_20 DUF4274 CdiI_3 AHH*

WP_142243257.1
NZ_JBCMYY010000018.1:41101-44062                        
Bacillus paranthracis                                   

Imm-SUKH-SMI1 Imm11 SUKH_6 AHH* Phage_integrase

WP_080983741.1
NZ_JUST01000510.1:1-2113                                
Pseudomonas putida                                      

RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11

WP_170159631.1
NZ_QXDL01000085.1:11014-13519                           
Calidithermus terrae                                    

DUF4926   ?  Imm11 Tox-AHH* HINT DUF6883

WP_232471966.1
NZ_CP018835.1:371901-375139                             
Vibrio gazogenes                                        

  ?  Imm11 NUE   ?  AHH*

WP_088230984.1
NZ_JBNNUI010000009.1:161317-165537                      
Bacillus sp. NPDC094064                                 

  ?    ?  WXG PT-COG5412 Tox-AHH* Imm11 Imm11

WP_254913069.1
NZ_MWLM01000067.1:1-3409                                
Novosphingobium sp. B 225                               

SUFU FMN_red Amidohydro_1   ?  AHH*

WP_089373918.1
NZ_BMEP01000011.1:76732-85233                           
Dokdonia pacifica                                       

  ?  Borrelia_P83 LINKER DUF5362 AHH* Imm11 DUF4140 DUF4139   ?  

WP_167543015.1
NZ_CBCSFM010000001.1:527680-531613                      
Flavobacterium sinopsychrotolerans                      

  ?  Imm11 HTH   ?  Tox-AHH*

WP_094183034.1
NZ_CAWNHR010000005.1:11355-16767                        
Vibrio sp. V15_P4S5T153                                 

  ?  RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11 RHS RHS

WP_094711423.1
NZ_MRYI01000017.1:42004-47469                           
Hahella sp. CCB-MM4                                     

Imm49 Imm11 AHH* Phage_GPD VgrG DUF2345 DUF179

WP_256989716.1
NZ_NFUX01000005.1:7877-9993                             
Paenibacillus sp. VTT E-133280                          

  ?  Imm11   ?  AHH*   ?  

WP_094972622.1
NZ_CP029427.2:5230275-5236179                           
Bradyrhizobium symbiodeficiens                          

Receiver Rng_hyd_C FAD_binding_3 AHH* SUFU DUF1629

WP_098116650.1
NZ_NUER01000057.1:28239-32757                           
Bacillus wiedmannii                                     

Pro_racemase OCD_Mu_crystall AHH* Imm11 Imm-SUKH-SMI1

WP_095726640.1
NZ_NSDG01000004.1:52232-57622                           
Pseudoalteromonas sp. HM-SA03                           

AdoMet_dc   ?  AHH* Imm11 Imm11

WP_201795042.1
NZ_NLYR01000231.1:1-1466                                
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_204353149.1
NZ_QIRK01000030.1:1-1855                                
Cronobacter sakazakii                                   

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_223546044.1
NZ_CANLZB010000001.1:1998479-2002157                    
Priestia megaterium                                     

CdiI_4 DUF4274 AHH* Tox-EndoU   ?  

WP_178940129.1
NZ_JACAXA010000018.1:144883-150111                      
Bacillus paramycoides                                   

Imm11 HD   ?  WXG PT-COG5412 AHH*   ?  

WP_242280371.1
NZ_JAKUEX010000016.1:52306-56052                        
Bacillus cereus group sp. BfR-BA-01428                  

DUF4274   ?  Imm-ank LHH AHH*

WP_257390877.1
NZ_MDVB01000058.1:37014-39759                           
Snodgrassella alvi                                      

HIN-HTH Imm11 HTH_21 RHS WHH AHH*

WP_100137148.1
NZ_MEIS01000091.1:2081-6015                             
Snodgrassella alvi                                      

Imm11   ?  RHS AHH*   ?  SHH

WP_180297855.1
NZ_MEIS01000094.1:1-2803                                
Snodgrassella alvi                                      

Imm11 RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS Tox-AHH* RHS

WP_100137153.1
NZ_MEIS01000091.1:6658-10710                            
Snodgrassella alvi                                      

RHS RHS Tox-ART-HYD1   ?  RHS Tox-AHH*   ?  

WP_102439391.1
NZ_JAUOQU010000021.1:1-2257                             
Shewanella sp. 6_MG-2023                                

Tox-AHH* TnsA-REase   ?  Glutaredoxin Imm11

WP_106874811.1
NZ_CP027845.1:1205380-1212376                           
Candidatus Phycorickettsia trachydisci                  

Imm11 Imm11 AHH* GTA_TIM   ?  

WP_199242783.1
NZ_PZOX01000001.1:793359-801706                         
Vitiosangium sp. GDMCC 1.1324                           

  ?  PMSR Imm11 AHH* MutS_V MutS_III MutS_II MutS_I

WP_181859103.1
NZ_QOEY01000070.1:1-2672                                
Escherichia coli                                        

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_114789444.1
NZ_CP139960.1:1967890-1976799                           
Niabella yanshanensis                                   

Imm23 Imm43 DUF6531 RHS RHS RHS Tox-AHH*   ?  Phage_GPD Phage_base_V DUF2345

WP_115228872.1
NZ_CAWOLO010000023.1:33374-43112                        
Iodobacter fluviatilis                                  

  ?  Imm11 DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS AHH* Phage_GPD VgrG T6SS_Vgr DUF2345 HTH_3

WP_115402571.1
NZ_QPKV01000003.1:1005270-1009398                       
Pedobacter chinensis                                    

  ?  Tox-AHH* Imm11 Cystatin-FD   ?  

WP_181919736.1
NZ_NFZW01000069.1:1-1255                                
Alkalilimnicola ehrlichii                               

Imm11 AHH*

WP_234828987.1
NZ_QPDL01000058.1:365-1977                              
Pseudomonas coronafaciens pv. garcae                    

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_164262245.1
NZ_VLWE01000012.1:65890-71533                           
Stenotrophomonas maltophilia                            

DUF1629   ?  AHH* DUF1629 X-Tfes_XVIPCD

WP_240624756.1
NZ_QYOS01000025.1:466259-472162                         
Aurantiacibacter odishensis                             

RecJ_OB DHHA1 DHH LeuA_dimer HMGL-like YceI   ?  AHH*

WP_164907495.1
NZ_CP034358.1:29501-34315                               
Clostridium septicum                                    

Imm11   ?  MPtase-IrrE Tox-AHH*   ?  

WP_120540393.1
NZ_RAVZ01000048.1:19997-24166                           
Corallococcus terminator                                

  ?  AHH* Imm49   ?  Imm11

WP_208721353.1
NZ_RAWK01000101.1:970-7139                              
Corallococcus aberystwythensis                          

DUF2079 MTase AHH* Imm11   ?  

WP_120626492.1
NZ_RAWG01000104.1:11436-15977                           
Corallococcus sicarius                                  

AHH* Imm11 DDE_5 DUF6484 DDE_Tnp_1

WP_120645179.1
NZ_RAWB01000229.1:11482-14618                           
Corallococcus llansteffanensis                          

Tox-PAAR-like Imm11 AHH* Chal_sti_synt_C Chal_sti_synt_N

WP_171805646.1
NZ_JABJTS010000530.1:2375-4429                          
Corallococcus exiguus                                   

  ?  Imm11 AHH*

WP_122246041.1
NZ_RDQJ01000043.1:1-6141                                
Vandammella animalimorsus                               

IG DUF6531 RHS Tox-AHH*   ?  Imm11 RHS_repeat RHS RHS Tox-CompNuc

WP_205522092.1
NZ_UUDV01000149.1:41639-44930                           
Pseudomonas viridiflava                                 

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH* RHS URI

WP_124624124.1
NZ_QTQA01000007.1:291067-299617                         
Burkholderia sp. Bp9012                                 

Phage_GPD VgrG Gp5_C Gp5_C   ?  DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS AHH* Imm11

WP_125020346.1
NZ_RQVQ01000079.1:68-4330                               
Paenimyroides tangerinum                                

AHH* DUF1629   ?  

WP_249186606.1
NZ_QYYB01000001.1:855503-858838                         
Pseudomonas sp. KB-10                                   

Imm11 TPR GGDEF RHS AHH* GGDEF

WP_127531742.1
NZ_BILZ01000018.1:81377-86040                           
Paenibacillus kobensis NBRC 15729                       

Resolvase Recombinase   ?  Tox-AHH* Imm11   ?  

WP_242603747.1
NZ_RBZL01000003.1:43010-47782                           
Vibrio vulnificus                                       

Imm11   ?  Imm11 AHH* Tox-PAAR-like CarboxypepD-reg-IG

WP_130407651.1
NZ_CP022303.1:3219473-3227322                           
Thalassococcus sp. S3                                   

PG_binding_1 SLT_2 Imm11 DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS AHH* Tox-PAAR-like DUF2169

WP_241667773.1
NZ_RCNW01000098.1:1-1371                                
Pseudomonas sp. Sample_24                               

Imm11 Tox-AHH*

WP_241668649.1
NZ_RCOB01000069.1:1-1574                                
Pseudomonas sp. Sample_16                               

Imm11 Tox-AHH* RHS

WP_132385504.1
NZ_SLVB01000001.1:953820-958073                         
Novosphingobium sp. PhB165                              

MaoC_dehydrat_N NMO AHH*   ?  FMN_red

WP_137955907.1
NZ_SCNV01000017.1:79254-96308                           
Burkholderia sp. 4M9327F10                              

Imm-SUFU-like Tox-AHH Beta-Roll Beta-Roll Beta-Roll*   ?  TPR Glyco_transf_9 Epimerase

WP_197432249.1
NZ_MLCU01000016.1:120-1250                              
Pseudomonas lundensis                                   

Imm11 Tox-AHH*

WP_180803249.1
NZ_NNFB01000602.1:1-694                                 
Vibrio parahaemolyticus                                 

Imm11 AHH*

WP_180803010.1
NZ_NNIS01000018.1:1-2257                                
Vibrio parahaemolyticus                                 

Imm11 RHS_repeat RHS AHH*

WP_179038509.1
NZ_JABMLK010000002.1:1284678-1291553                    
Limnobaculum xujianqingii                               

  ?  DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS Tox-AHH*   ?    ?  Caudo_TAP

WP_199750459.1
NZ_VLKW01000031.1:325-1860                              
Pseudoduganella flava                                   

  ?  Imm11 AHH*

WP_146090373.1
NZ_MDED01000101.1:77-1477                               
Xanthomonas cucurbitae                                  

AHH*

WP_170234765.1
NZ_BJYJ01000029.1:39324-43206                           
Chryseobacterium hagamense                              

  ?  STAS Imm11   ?  AHH*

WP_161595988.1
NZ_VOPY01000002.1:385172-388805                         
Sphingorhabdus soli                                     

GST_C GST_N   ?  NMO AHH* BLUF

WP_148716539.1
NZ_CP041335.1:3352692-3362500                           
Chitinolyticbacter meiyuanensis                         

Phage_GPD VgrG T6SS_Vgr DUF2345 CarboxypepD-reg-IG DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS Tox-AHH* Imm24   ?    ?  

WP_150339312.1
NZ_CP044031.1:636159-649523                             
Orientia tsutsugamushi                                  

SecA_DEAD P-loop_SecA*   ?  Toprim_3 AAA_30 MobA_MobL   ?  Imm11

WP_155292778.1
NZ_HG995459.1:2428636-2435614                           
Pseudomonas sp. PP3                                     

DUF6386   ?  Tox-AHH* DUF1963 Imm11

WP_255478904.1
NZ_CAWRCV010000002.1:2290942-2297669                    
Erythrobacter sp. EC-HK427                              

RecJ_OB DHHA1 DHH   ?  LeuA_dimer HMGL-like HPT Receiver His-Kinase AHH*

WP_154534823.1
NZ_VUNG01000032.1:14100-21288                           
Hallella mizrahii                                       

WYL Imm11 Tox-AHH* HerA-FtsK   ?  

WP_197998330.1
NZ_CP036353.1:2593256-2598525                           
Gimesia maris                                           

  ?  Imm11 REAse-4 HINT AHH* HINT

WP_155053338.1
NZ_BAAAIB010000008.1:345684-353839                      
Agromyces bracchium                                     

Phagesheath Pvc16_N CarboxypepD-reg-IG Metallopeptidase Rick-17kDa-Anti Tox-AHH* AAA-ToxA AAA-ToxA

WP_155102138.1
NZ_WMIC01000004.1:5630-19105                            
Flavobacterium sp. LC2016-01                            

FN3 FN3 AHH* Imm11   ?  SprB SprB SprB SprB SprB SprB SprB Por_Secre_tail

WP_159801187.1
NZ_WWEP01000032.1:29344-32841                           
Flavobacterium sp. MK4S-17                              

  ?  Imm11 Cystatin-FD Tox-AHH*

WP_160565409.1
NZ_WINV01000002.1:462654-467130                         
Apibacter sp. B2912                                     

Phage_GPD Phage_base_V DUF2345 DUF4280 AHH* Imm11 Imm11

WP_179959549.1
NZ_JAABLP010000011.1:3078-6301                          
Pannonibacter tanglangensis                             

  ?  Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*

WP_162655973.1
NZ_LR593887.1:287080-295263                             
Tuwongella immobilis                                    

HINT Ntox21 Imm75 HINT Tox-AHH*   ?  HINT DUF2431

WP_163995438.1
NZ_JAAIYA010000007.1:375815-380952                      
Pyxidicoccus caerfyrddinensis                           

Imm49 Imm11 AHH* ketoacyl-synt Sugar_tr

WP_164126136.1
NZ_WEZW01000003.1:1476-7370                             
Sphingobacterium luzhongxinii                           

  ?  Imm11 FN3 AHH* TRPR-HTH   ?  

WP_229506094.1
NZ_WHJF01000292.1:35-1151                               
Massilia genomosp. 1                                    

  ?    ?  Tox-AHH*

WP_253216377.1
NZ_JAMYJA010000003.1:1-4309                             
Streptococcus suis                                      

DUF4274 AHH* TelC-prok

WP_169278889.1
NZ_CP051680.1:1148590-1152942                           
Cohnella herbarum                                       

  ?  Beta-lactamase Tox-AHH* Imm11   ?  

WP_174142643.1
NZ_JABTYF010000038.1:1083-5893                          
Pseudomonas putida                                      

DDE_Tnp_IS66_C DDE_Tnp_IS66 zf-IS66 LZ_Tnp_IS66 Imm11 RHS_repeat RHS AHH*

WP_254627915.1
NZ_JABUMR010000008.1:610869-615727                      
Myxococcus sp. CA040A                                   

REase Imm11   ?  ZU5 Concanavalin-like HINT AHH*

WP_177205388.1
NZ_FOPR01000035.1:1-838                                 
Pseudomonas syringae                                    

AHH* Imm11

WP_192872699.1
NZ_NQXX01000052.1:1-1408                                
Pseudomonas congelans                                   

Imm11 RHS AHH*

WP_256880455.1
NZ_CP099890.1:777785-781364                             
Escherichia albertii                                    

Imm11 Tox-WHH Tox-AHH*   ?  RHS STox-4

WP_246438794.1
NZ_JACLAX010000008.1:1-4127                             
Novosphingobium piscinae                                

Aminotran_1_2 LeuA_dimer HMGL-like AHH*

WP_187800737.1
NZ_CP051488.1:92504-96803                               
Kosakonia sp. SMBL-WEM22                                

NUE Imm-SUKH-SMI1 AHH* Imm11 Imm24

WP_192262913.1
NZ_CP062165.1:4067365-4072526                           
Paenibacillus sp. JNUCC31                               

  ?    ?  Tox-AHH* TF2SDOMAIN2 WHH Imm11 SUFU

WP_207737644.1
NZ_JADNLK010000072.1:252-1607                           
Clostridium sp. D43t1_170807_H7                         

DUF4274 AHH*

WP_195803265.1
NZ_CP061379.1:2342958-2348447                           
Bradyrhizobium commune                                  

Imm-SUFU-like DUF1629 Tox-AHH* DUF2971   ?  

WP_199711632.1
NZ_JAEHCB010000174.1:1-345                              
Bacillus cereus                                         

Tox-AHH*

WP_228909012.1
NZ_CP022267.1:4492772-4498668                           
Xanthomonas citri pv. vignicola                         

  ?  DUF1629 Bacteriocin_IIc X-Tfes_XVIPCD Tox-AHH* Classical-AAA

WP_203411015.1
NZ_CP069338.1:5286283-5291294                           
Archangium violaceum                                    

  ?    ?  SMAD AHH* Imm11 Imm49

WP_208163021.1
NZ_JADZHO010000065.1:1-401                              
Shewanella algae                                        

AHH*

WP_208456786.1
NZ_CADFCI010000098.1:1-487                              
Burkholderia gladioli                                   

AHH*

WP_210695394.1
NZ_JABVYM010000601.1:1-1755                             
Pseudomonas protegens                                   

RHS XHH*   ?  

WP_215836870.1
NZ_CP072597.1:5044783-5052751                           
Lysobacter sp. K5869                                    

RHS Transglut_core2 AHH PG_binding_1* DUF1629 Arm-DNA-bind_3 Phage_integrase

WP_215882105.1
NZ_JAAOMO010000084.1:2279-7713                          
Acidithiobacillus thiooxidans                           

N6_Mtase AHH* 5_3_exonuc_N 5_3_exonuc Thy1 UDG

WP_216138537.1
NZ_JAHLDQ010000044.1:4400-8347                          
Clostridium estertheticum                               

STox-18 Tox-LHH DUF4274 AHH* SUKH-SMI1 Tox-HNH

WP_217952927.1
NZ_CAJTBT010000003.1:46804-61346                        
Adlercreutzia caecimuris                                

TPP_enzyme_C TPP_enzyme_M TPP_enzyme_N Cation_efflux ZT_dimer LysM DUF6531 RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS RHS Tox-AHH* Imm11 SUFU

WP_218552000.1
NZ_JAHTUT010000002.1:75-1879                            
Xanthomonas campestris pv. pennamericanum               

DUF1629 AHH* DUF1629

WP_218788537.1
NZ_CP079106.1:491501-499184                             
Stenotrophomonas indicatrix                             

DUF1629 DUF1629 AHH X-Tfes_XVIPCD*   ?    ?  

WP_220264760.1
NZ_CP048267.1:904789-908813                             
Apibacter sp. ESL0404                                   

Imm11 AHH* DUF4280 Phage_GPD Phage_base_V DUF2345   ?  

WP_223740132.1
NZ_JAIQDD010000005.1:532274-534765                      
Corallococcus sp. AS-1-12                               

GST_C_2 GST_N Imm11 AHH*

WP_225412710.1
NZ_JAHXBH010000020.1:48212-54694                        
Stigmatella hybrida                                     

SH3_18 Imm11 AHH* TPR Band-7 fvmX2

WP_249263228.1
NZ_LOKQ01000047.1:1-3605                                
Xanthomonas axonopodis pv. cajani                       

DUF1629 AHH PG-binding*

WP_228318278.1
NZ_JAJGQG010000062.1:1-2218                             
Xanthomonas sp. NCPPB 1067                              

DUF1629 Tox-AHH*   ?  

WP_232127914.1
NZ_JAJHTC010000031.1:2240-4835                          
Tenacibaculum finnmarkense genomovar ulcerans           

Imm11 RHS Tox-AHH*   ?  RHS

WP_239686430.1
NZ_JAMPMC010000073.1:1-1028                             
Providencia sp. PROV261                                 

Tox-AHH* RHS

WP_241167159.1
NZ_JAGYTJ010000310.1:1-1874                             
Escherichia coli                                        

AHH* Imm11 RHS   ?  

WP_249928884.1
NZ_JABCLK010000525.1:20-362                             
Vibrio parahaemolyticus                                 

AHH*

WP_256010314.1
NZ_JAFMZP010000002.1:451295-455828                      
Desertivirga xinjiangensis                              

  ?    ?  Tox-AHH* Imm11 HepT-like


